AEGON MERCEDES GRAND PRIX CSIQ ****

Bratislava, 10.8.2006 - 13.8.2006

VYSLEDKY - RESULTS
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Dvojfazove skakanie/Competition in two phases
./Art. 274.5.3

135 cm - C1
2000 EUR

MYLADY
HARLEQUIN
NICO GRAAF
AYLA
PARADIS

LADYKILLER 20

LORD 947
RAMBO IIT

BLUE CHIP QUINTON II
LETHAL WEAPON III
LOROPIANA LEMATO

ANTARES 124
AN-ETOLA
MAGIC DREAM
HOF SCHRETS
LUX ASS
EX-LIBO
POMPOS
ALCINA
GUSTAV M2
LAZZARONE 4
ESTELLA
FELICITAS
LEVALOIS DE
WEMBLY
CACTUS L
PETER HEAD
TOPAS
URIELLA III
ROBLE Z
CELLESTIAL
RADETSKY
DARIA
CARACAS
CARDAXO
ONTARIO 70
CARAVALOS Z

.QUAMIRO

L HERIBU

CH

POL01561
HUN01522
BEL08964
ITA08943
GBR13868
GER22779
GER26195
GBR09525
GBR09701
GBR09338
ITA05127
GER24814
POL01805
SWE05243
GER20723
GER23698
GER23759
CZE00364
GBR11436
GER16422
GER26931
HUN01694
SVK00228
BEL10270
BEL11835
SWE03088
ITA07592
SLO00193
SUIO8036
BEL09122
GER17934
POL01588
SVK00223
BEL11333
NOR02257
GER21921
SVK00287

Krzysytof LUDWICZAK
Baldzs HORVATH

Christophe VANDERHASSELT

Arnaldo BOLOGNI
Tracey NEWMANN
Hardy DIEMER

Jurgen KURZ

Sian PRICE

Paul BARKER

Lukasz JONCZYK
Roberto ARIOLDI
Jurgen KURZ
Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI
Erika LICKHAMMER
Krzysytof LUDWICZAK
Monika STANGELOVA
Cecilie HOGSAS EIDE
Veronika MACANOVA
Tracey NEWMANN

Line RAAHOLT

Myrto ILIADIS-KOUTSIKO
Andréas KOVY
Bronislav CHUDYBA
Mario BICHLER

Guy OOMS

Emma EMANUELSSON
Danae TSATSOU

Luka ZALOZNIK
Nicole SCHELLER
Danae TSATSOU

Andre THIEME
Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI
Igor SULEK

Rudi HELSEN

Stein ENDRESEN

Max KUHNER

Robert PAL

POL
HUN
BEL
ITA
GBR
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
POL
ITA
GER
POL
SWE
POL
SVK
NOR
CZE
GBR
NOR
GRE
HUN
SVK
AUT
BEL
SWE
GRE
SLO
SUI
GRE
GER
POL
SVK
BEL
NOR
GER
SVK
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elim.
elim.
ret.

59,08
60,06
49,32
51,61
52,26
52,59
53,13

33,73
34,31
34,86
35,84
37,35
40,53
41,81
43,18
43,75
32,73
35,89
36,37
37,39
37,82
38,66
41,59
41,72
42,63
43,41
37,04
41,21
42,87
45,68
48,12
58,02
42,64
54,42

600
400
300
200
150
60
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
75
75

CASCADEUR 52

REMEDY

HOMBRE D’ 0Z

LOVITA

LECARINO

CORNETO 6

WEST SIDE V.MEERPUTH
QUATRO

CAMELITA

CASEY

LA MANCHE T

CAN DO

ATHLETIC STAR

LAVIDA

WU JOLIE MOME TARDON
L AMIE

SPACE BALL

LA LUNA

ESIRIS D’ ISIGNY
TABORAH VH KAPPELHOF
SENOR

WU JUMPING DU ROZEL
COLBERT

PALOMA DES PLANES CH
ADHESIVE S JEM TWIST
GIACOMO 124

RUBIKON

VOICE

CASSABACHUS

CABANO

CLASSIC CAYANO
LAMI DU HAMEAU
CANTOS

GANZER KERL
CASTRONOM Z
RAPOLO

PHILL

WELCOME - C
CINDY CUP

LOU BEGA
LEVANTA

GER26385
SVK00298
SUI08308
NOR02282
SVK00294
CZE00652
BEL11524
BEL12163
SVK00312
SVK00271
CZE00484
SUIO7103
SVK00241
NEDO07866
ITA08682
CZE00647
SVK00214
SVK00310
FRAO06435
BEL09541
SVK00257
ITAO07998
SVK00306
SUI09692
AUT05023
GER25100
POL01574
SWE04920
GBR11596
CRO00134
GER25589
GRE40015
SWE05275
GER22621
SVK00269
SVK40035
CZE00905
SVK40004
SVK00225
SVK00216
SVK00227

James WINGRAVE
Jana SLAVIKOVA
Niklaus RUTSCHI
Cecilie HOGSAS EIDE
Ale$ OPATRNY

Ziva SEFMAN

Koen DE WAELE
Alexandros FOURLIS
Radovan SILLO
Bronislav CHUDYBA
Ji¥i PAPOUSEK

Paul ESTERMANN
Marian STANGEL
Lukasz JONCZYK
Emanuele FIORELLI
Veronika MACANOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Veronika CIGANOVA
Alberto COCCONI
Alexandros FOURLIS
Roman MLADY
Emanuele FIORELLI
Frantisek PAL

Jorg ROTHLISBERGER
Sabine SEEBURGER-SCHRAN
Radovan SILLO
Piotr MORSZTYN
Koen DE WAELE
Geoff BILLINGTON
Janka KRASOVEC
Hana TRAVNER
George DIMARAS
Niklas ARVIDSSON
Luka ZALOZNIK
Juraj HANULAY

Igor YAKUSHA
Ondrej NAGR

Monika STANGELOVA
Zdeno KUCHAR

Juraj HANULAY
Zuzana MIKUSOVA

HUN
SVK
SUI
NOR
CZE
SLO
BEL
GRE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SUI
SVK
POL
ITA
CZE
SVK
SVK
ITA
GRE
SVK
ITA
SVK
SUI
AUT
SVK
POL
BEL
GBR
CRO
SLO
GRE
SWE
SLO
SVK
UKR
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
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elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.

54,7
54,87
54,89
55,8

55,85
56,21
56,75
56,89
58,59
58,9

60,9

62,77
64,87
67,71
50, 85
51,45
51,8

52,32
53,01
54,09
54,84
56,26
56,37
56,53
57,98
58,4

75,15
64,57
67,08
68,5

55,73
74,7

55,03
71,89
59,58
52,56
66, 62



VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

2. Skok jednotlivcov/Jump of individuals
140 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.1
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2500 EUR

TEMPLE RYEFFIELD
ACONDA II
CASSIUS CLAY II
ROM

ACANTUS GK
ARMANI STERN
FELIX DAVIERE
IRCO MAC

JOLY ST.HUBERT
CORRILINO

LORD CALETTO
LOTUS DE ROUMONT
QUINTANA G

KELLY BOY
CHARMEUR A
CABALLERO III
SIGN OF THE TIME
ILDAGO

NACORDE

RISOPTIN

ALLO PAR BLEU
KELLY DE FUSSIGNY
VDL EMPIRE 1115

ODOCTRO VT.VITSEROEL

KENTAUR WIENER WALD
TOP PLAY S CRACK

PETRUS DES PLANES CH

KAISER DE QUESNOY
TESSIO 2
RIANDRA

H&M ROYAL SON 7
CALLE 11

CABANO

ANABELLE

MAYKEL VI
ZORINA

MOUJIK DE SOHAN
MARCO LANE

GBR13469
SUIO07373
GBR14345
SWE04257
GER25979
GER26663
FRAQ07228
SWE03656
SUIO07260
GER20626
NOR01389
AUTO05035
GER21225
BEL08204
SUI08834
SUI08400
AUT05164
POL01589
GER25816
GBR10014
GER24793
ITA09286
NED07154
BEL08576
SVK00061
AUTO05037
SUI09204
SUIO09369
GER20515
BEL12090
DEN02126
GER26548
SVK00205
HUN01425
SUI07287
HUN01306
BEL09670
SWE03445

Paul BARKER

Rudi HELSEN

Geoff BILLINGTON
Erika LICKHAMMER
Max KUHNER

Jurgen KURZ
Niklaus RUTSCHI
Erika LICKHAMMER
Nicole SCHELLER
Stian OGLAEND
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Alice JANOUT

Tomaz LAUFER
Arnaldo BOLOGNI
Alice JANOUT
Cecilie HOGSAS EIDE
Daniel SONNBERGER

Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI

Andre THIEME
Lukasz JONCZYK
Hardy DIEMER
Roberto ARIOLDI
Niklas ARVIDSSON

Christophe VANDERHASSELT

Juraj HANULAY
Mario BICHLER

Jorg ROTHLISBERGER
Paul ESTERMANN
Stein ENDRESEN
Alexandros FOURLIS
Line RAAHOLT

Max KUHNER

Robert PAL

Andréas KOVY

Rudi HELSEN

Baldzs HORVATH
Guy OOMS

Frida ANDERSSON

GBR
BEL
GBR
SWE
GER
GER
SUI
SWE
SUI
NOR
SVK
AUT
SLO
ITA
AUT
NOR
AUT
POL
GER
POL
GER
ITA
SWE
BEL
SVK
AUT
SUI
SUI
NOR
GRE
NOR
GER
SVK
HUN
BEL
HUN
BEL
SWE
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61,97
62,03
63,63
64,33
65,56
67,95
69, 54
72,73
73,44
74,7
74,89
77,15
77,25
77,97
79,07
81,75
84,65
58,66
59,65
61,28
62,44
63,35
64,1
64,86
67,17
67,98
68, 94
70,48
71,22
74,42
75,09
75,47
75,65
78,29
78,42
83,36
86,22
89,84

750
500
350
250
200
120
80
50
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
56
60
60

DICTA MB
NABOB

CASHMAN

POMPEY

WAVO PROFIT
VOLONTER T

U2

CARTOUCHE

QUEEN LAND
ATLAS

FAKIR DU MANOIR
ALADIN

CAGANCHO 1017
TITAN RS
DYWIZJA

FORUM

ROLAND

CAJANO

WU BEBIETO
CAMARO 7

CENTO

L AMOOR STAR
AGROPOINT CALIRA

VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

SWE04549
HUN01322
SVK00233
RUS00546
SVK00256
CZE00505
BEL10912
CZE00355
SVK00157
CZE00653
BELO6784
CRO00145
SWE04465
SVK00290
POL01269
SVK00190
SVK00198
GER20590
ITAQ7046
SVK00248
SVK40036
LTU00209
HUNO01424

Emma EMANUELSSON
Baldzs VARGA
Radovan SILLO
Peter MACKOVJAK
Igor SULEK

Ji¥i PAPOUSEK
Koen DE WAELE
Ale$ OPATRNY
Vojtech VIDA
Ondrej NAGR
George DIMARAS
Janka KRASOVEC
Niklas ARVIDSSON
Dusan SABO

Piotr MORSZTYN
Viliam NASTICKY
Monika STANGELOVA
Myrto ILIADIS-KOUTSIKO
Emanuele FIORELLI
Peter MACKOVJAK
Zdeno KUCHAR
Marian STANGEL
James WINGRAVE

3. Pohar narodov/Nations Cup of Slovakia

150 cm - Cl./Art.

10000 EUR

264

1 GBR - Velka Britania

BLUE CHIP QUINTON II GBR09701

RAMBO III
ALCINA
CASSABACHUS

2 POL - Polsko

GBR09525
GBR11436
GBR11596

HOF SCHRETS.QUAMIRO GER20723

LAVIDA
DYWIZJA
RADETSKY

NEDO07866
POL01269
POL01588

Paul BARKER

Sian PRICE
Tracey NEWMANN
Geoff BILLINGTON

Krzysytof LUDWICZAK
Lukasz JONCZYK

Piotr MORSZTYN
Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI

SWE
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
BEL
CZE
SVK
CZE
GRE
CRO
SWE
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
GRE
ITA
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

POL
POL
POL
POL
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12
13
13
14
14
16
17
18
25

elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.

ret.
ret.
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63,19
72,57
74,39
76,7

78,79
80,01
81,54
90, 44
73,85
82,41
83,46
86,14
88,16
73,12
115,75
85,04
98,38

230,47

76,52
73,91
75,38
78,57

234,15

78,02
77,54
78,31
78,59

e

nst.

11

3000

2300



GER - Spolkova rep. Nemecko

LORD 947
LADYKILLER 20
CALLE 11
CELLESTIAL

BEL - Belgicko

ODOCTRO VT.VITSEROEL

U2
MOUJIK DE SOHAN
MAYKEL VI

ITA - Taliansko

LOROPIANA LEMATO

WU JUMPING DU ROZEL
ESIRIS D ISIGNY
AYLA

NOR - Norsko

H&M ROYAL SON Z
CABALLERO III
CORRILINO
TESSIO 2

HUN - Madarsko
ZORINA

NABOB

ANABELLE
AGROPOINT CALIRA

SUI - Svajciarsko

CAN DO
JOLY ST.HUBERT

PETRUS DES PLANES CH

HOMBRE D’0Z

GER26195
GER22779
GER26548
GER17934

BEL08576
BEL10912
BEL09670
SUI07287

ITA05127
ITA07998
FRA06435
ITA08943

DEN02126
SUI08400
GER20626
GER20515

HUN01306
HUN01322
HUN01425
HUNO01424

SUIO7103
SUI07260
SUI09204
SUI08308

Jurgen KURZ
Hardy DIEMER
Max KUHNER
Andre THIEME

Christophe VANDERHASSELT

Koen DE WAELE
Guy OOMS
Rudi HELSEN

Roberto ARIOLDI
Emanuele FIORELLI
Alberto COCCONI
Arnaldo BOLOGNI

Line RAAHOLT
Cecilie HOGSAS EIDE
Stian OGLAEND

Stein ENDRESEN

Balé&zs HORVATH
Baldzs VARGA
Andréas KOVY
James WINGRAVE

Paul ESTERMANN
Nicole SCHELLER
Jorg ROTHLISBERGER
Niklaus RUTSCHI

GER
GER
GER
GER

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI

[SIT TN

17

elim.

229,3

75,85
81,68
76,07
77,38

230,6

79,6
73,06
77,94

241,77

78,39
87,71
79,29
74,77

234,33

81,37
80,06
77,91
75,05

230,78

76,63
79,28
76,81
74,87

228,05

78,04
84,41
74,76
75,25

8

[ee]

13

nst.

20

nst.

IS

16

17

20

26

35

37

1600

1100

800

600

400

200



10

11

12

13

14

AUT - Rakusko

ADHESIVE 'S JEM TWIST
SIGN OF THE TIME
CHARMEUR A

LEVALOIS DE L HERIBU

SWE - Svedsko

IRCO MAC
DICTA MB
MARCO LANE
CAGANCHO 1017

GRE - Grecko

RIANDRA

ROBLE Z

CAJANO

FAKIR DU MANOIR

AUT05023
AUTO05164
SUI08834
BEL10270

SWE03656
SWE04549
SWE03445
SWE04465

BEL12090
BEL09122
GER20590
BELO6784

SVK - Slovenska republika

CABANO
ATHLETIC STAR
LUX ASS

LOU BEGA

CZE - Ceska republika

ATLAS
POMPOS

LA MANCHE T
CARTOUCHE

SLO - Slovinsko

QUINTANA G
GANZER KERL
CORNETO 6
CLASSIC CAYANO

SVK00205
SVK00241
GER23698
SVK00216

CZE00653
CZE00364
CzZE00484
CZE00355

GER21225
GER22621
CZE00652
GER25589

Sabine SEEBURGER-SCHRAN
Daniel SONNBERGER
Alice JANOUT

Mario BICHLER

Erika LICKHAMMER
Emma EMANUELSSON
Frida ANDERSSON

Niklas ARVIDSSON

Alexandros FOURLIS
Danae TSATSOU

Myrto ILIADIS-KOUTSIKO
George DIMARAS

Robert PAL

Marian STANGEL
Monika STANGELOVA
Juraj HANULAY

Ondrej NAGR
Veronika MACANOVA
Ji¥i PAPOUSEK
Aled OPATRNY

Tomaz LAUFER
Luka ZALOZNIK
Ziva SEFMAN

Hana TRAVNER

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

20

O O WO

20

elim.

O U0 J

26

elim.

13

elim.

225,27

77,73
81,03
75,04
72,5

226,02

76,27
71,89

77,86
240,14

78,85
81,38
78,39
80,37

232,29

79,71
79,53
73,05

231,87

95,87
77,84
79,5

74,53

262,21
81,07

77,34
103, 8

nst.

nst.

nst.

nst.

nst.

nst.



VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

3. Nations Cup of Slovakia - individual rider
150 cm - Cl./Art. 264

1 ALADIN CRO00145 Janka KRASOVEC

VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

4_ Skok jednotlivcov/Jump of individuals
135 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.1

CRO

SWE
BEL
GER
GBR
SUTI
POL
GER
SUI
GER
SWE
SUTI
GRE
SWE
GER
NOR
BEL
HUN
BEL
AUT
GBR
SVK
POL
POL
NOR
HUN
ITA
POL
CZE

2000 EUR

1 CACTUS L SWE03088 Emma EMANUELSSON

2 ACONDA II SUIO07373 Rudi HELSEN

3 NACORDE GER25816 Andre THIEME

4 TEMPLE RYEFFIELD GBR13469 Paul BARKER

5 PALOMA DES PLANES CH SUI09692 Jorg ROTHLISBERGER

6 MYLADY POL01561 Krzysytof LUDWICZAK

7 ONTARIO 70 GER21921 Max KUHNER

8 FELIX DAVIERE FRA07228 Niklaus RUTSCHI

9 ALLO PAR BLEU GER24793 Hardy DIEMER

10 ROM SWE04257 Erika LICKHAMMER

11 KAISER DE QUESNOY SUIO09369 Paul ESTERMANN

12 TABORAH VH KAPPELHOF BEL09541 Alexandros FOURLIS

13 VDL EMPIRE 1115 NED07154 Niklas ARVIDSSON

14 ACANTUS GK GER25979 Max KUHNER

15 LOVITA NOR02282 Cecilie HOGSAS EIDE
16 VOICE SWE04920 Koen DE WAELE

17 ESTELLA HUNO01694 Andras KOVY

18 WEMBLY BEL11835 Guy OOMS

19 LOTUS DE ROUMONT AUTO05035 Alice JANOUT
20 PARADIS GBR13868 Tracey NEWMANN
21 CAMELITA SVK00312 Radovan SILLO
22 ILDAGO POL01589 Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI
23 AN-ETOLA POL01805 Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI
24 GUSTAV M2 GER16422 Line RAAHOLT
25 HARLEQUIN HUNO01522 Baldzs HORVATH
26 KELLY DE FUSSIGNY ITA09286 Roberto ARIOLDI
27 LETHAL WEAPON III GBR09338 Lukasz JONCZYK
28 LECARINO SVK00294 Ales OPATRNY
29 NICO GRAAF BEL08964 Christophe VANDERHASSELT BEL

elim.
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54,59
55,19
55,43
56,24
57,19
57,21
57,62
58,6
58,66
58, 94
59,34
61,73
62,02
67,11
71,9
72,12
73,01
74,01
76,7
77,21
81,15
53,44
56,58
58,28
58, 64
58,71
59, 69
60,41
61,55

600
400
300
200
150
60
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
66
66
66
66
72

WU JOLIE MOME TARDON
POMPEY

WAVO PROFIT
QUATRO

MAGIC DREAM
RAPOLO

LA LUNA

L AMIE

REMEDY
LAZZARONE 4
CARACAS

CANTOS

CASSIUS CLAY II
KELLY BOY
ARMANI STERN
URIELLA IITI CH
CARAVALOS Z
COLBERT
VOLONTER T
TOPAS

WEST SIDE V.MEERPUTH
LAMI DU HAMEAU
WU BEBIETO
SPACE BALL
CAMARO 7

DARIA

QUEEN LAND
FELICITAS

CENTO

ROLAND

SENOR

CABANO

CASEY

FORUM

TITAN RS

TOP PLAY S CRACK
LEVANTA
CASTRONOM Z
CARDAXO
KENTAUR WIENER WALD
GIACOMO 124
EX-LIBO
RISOPTIN

ITAO08682
RUS00546
SVK00256
BEL12163
SWE05243
SVK40035
SVK00310
CzZE00647
SVK00298
GER26931
BEL11333
SWE05275
GBR14345
BEL08204
GER26663
SUIO8036
SVK00287
SVK00306
CZE00505
SLO00193
BEL11524
GRE40015
ITAO07046
SVK00214
SVK00248
SVK00223
SVK00157
SVK00228
SVK40036
SVK00198
SVK00257
CRO00134
SVK00271
SVK00190
SVK00290
AUTO05037
SVK00227
SVK00269
NOR02257
SVK00061
GER25100
GER23759
GBR10014

Emanuele FIORELLI
Peter MACKOVJAK
Igor SULEK
Alexandros FOURLIS
Erika LICKHAMMER
Igor YAKUSHA
Veronika CIGANOVA
Veronika MACANOVA
Jana SLAVIKOVA
Myrto ILIADIS-KOUTSIKO
Rudi HELSEN
Niklas ARVIDSSON
Geoff BILLINGTON
Arnaldo BOLOGNI
Jurgen KURZ
Nicole SCHELLER
Robert PAL
Frantisek PAL
Ji¥i PAPOUSEK
Luka ZALOZNIK
Koen DE WAELE
George DIMARAS
Emanuele FIORELLI
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Peter MACKOVJAK
Igor SULEK
Vojtech VIDA
Bronislav CHUDYBA
Zdeno KUCHAR
Monika STANGELOVA
Roman MLADY

Janka KRASOVEC
Bronislav CHUDYBA
Viliam NASTICKY
Dusan SABO

Mario BICHLER
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Juraj HANULAY
Stein ENDRESEN
Juraj HANULAY
Radovan SILLO
Cecilie HOGSAS EIDE
Lukasz JONCZYK

ITA
SVK
SVK
GRE
SWE
UKR
SVK
CZE
SVK
GRE
BEL
SWE
GBR
ITA
GER
SUI
SVK
SVK
CZE
SLO
BEL
GRE
ITA
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CRO
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
SVK
NOR
SVK
SVK
NOR
POL
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elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.

ret.

62,27
62,34
63,37
64,39
66,24
66, 62
66,91
66,96
67,96
69,17
69, 32
74,74
56,36
60, 34
62,6
63,35
64

66,54
67,4
70,07
70,35
73,03
74,46
74,68
83,77
57,82
63,19
64,31
68,06
73,92
74,29
76,5
78,19
65,46
68,2
70,65



VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

5. Stupnovana narocnost/Accumulator
140 cm - Cl./Art. 269
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2000 EUR

FELIX DAVIERE
CACTUS L

URIELLA III CH
PETER HEAD
ODOCTRO VT.VITSEROEL
KAISER DE QUESNOY
GUSTAV M2
LECARINO

MAGIC DREAM

CENTO

COLBERT

WEMBLY

PARADIS

LAMI DU HAMEAU
CABANO

ILDAGO

ANABELLE

WU JOLIE MOME TARDON
CAMARO 7

MARCO LANE

CABANO

TITAN RS

CAMELITA

SPACE BALL
CLASSIC CAYANO
GIACOMO 124
ALADIN

CASEY

VDL EMPIRE 1115
PALOMA DES PLANES CH
CARAVALOS Z

LA LUNA

ROLAND

VOICE

RAPOLO

RUBIKON

CASCADEUR 52

LOU BEGA

LETHAL WEAPON III

FRAQ07228
SWE03088
SUI08036
ITA07592
BEL08576
SUIO09369
GER16422
SVK00294
SWE05243
SVK40036
SVK00306
BEL11835
GBR13868
GRE40015
SVK00205
POL01589
HUNO01425
ITAO08682
SVK00248
SWE03445
CRO00134
SVK00290
SVK00312
SVK00214
GER25589
GER25100
CRO00145
SVK00271
NEDO07154
SUI09692
SVK00287
SVK00310
SVK00198
SWE04920
SVK40035
POL01574
GER26385
SVK00216
GBR09338

Competition

Niklaus RUTSCHI

Emma EMANUELSSON
Nicole SCHELLER

Danae TSATSOU

Christophe VANDERHASSELT

Paul ESTERMANN
Line RAAHOLT

Ale$ OPATRNY
Erika LICKHAMMER
Zdeno KUCHAR
Frantisek PAL

Guy OOMS

Tracey NEWMANN
George DIMARAS
Robert PAL
Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI
Andras KOVY
Emanuele FIORELLI
Peter MACKOVJAK
Frida ANDERSSON
Janka KRASOVEC
Dusan SABO
Radovan SILLO
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Hana TRAVNER
Radovan SILLO
Janka KRASOVEC
Bronislav CHUDYBA
Niklas ARVIDSSON
Jorg ROTHLISBERGER
Robert PAL
Veronika CIGANOVA
Monika STANGELOVA
Koen DE WAELE
Igor YAKUSHA
Piotr MORSZTYN
James WINGRAVE
Juraj HANULAY
Lukasz JONCZYK

SUI
SWE
SUI
GRE
BEL
SUI
NOR
CZE
SWE
SVK
SVK
BEL
GBR
GRE
SVK
POL
HUN
ITA
SVK
SWE
CRO
SVK
SVK
SVK
SLO
SVK
CRO
SVK
SWE
SUI
SVK
SVK
SVK
BEL
UKR
POL
HUN
SVK
POL

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
63
60
57
57
56
55
51
46
44
43
40
39
39
35
27
25
25
25
25
25
16
11

50,82
51,18
52,78
53,74
54,74
56,1

57,96
58,26
59,33
61,09
62,77
63,77
64,84
77,46
60,69
49,16
70,05
54,57
69,92
71,57
67,23
61,89
72,22
68,46
84,47
89,87
76,81
77,94
48,08
52,46
54,4

61,69
73,98
76,87
59,26
elim.
elim.
elim.
ret.

600
400
300
200
150
100
70
50
40
30
30
30



39
39

DARIA
KENTAUR WIENER WALD

VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

6.

oo NDNDN

SVK00223
SVK00061

Mohutnost/Puissance

195 cm - Cl./Art. 262.2
4500 EUR

TOPAS

SIGN OF THE TIME
ANTARES 124
CASSIUS CLAY II
CASTRONOM Z
AN-ETOLA

CARACAS

QUINTANA G
CASHMAN

ROM

WU BEBIETO

NICO GRAAF
CANTOS

ONTARIO 70

U2

TOP PLAY S CRACK
RISOPTIN

SLO00193
AUTO05164
GER24814
GBR14345
SVK00269
POL01805
BEL11333
GER21225
SVK00233
SWE04257
ITAQ7046
BEL08964
SWE05275
GER21921
BEL10912
AUTO05037
GBR10014

TABORAH VH KAPPELHOF BELO09541

VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

7. Little Prix Bratislava
140 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.2

W o Jo Ul d W+

5000 EUR

KAISER DE QUESNOY
ROM

CACTUS L

ARMANI STERN
MAGIC DREAM
RISOPTIN

LORD CALETTO
CASSIUS CLAY IT
RUBIKON

SUIO09369
SWE04257
SWE03088
GER26663
SWE05243
GBR10014
NOR01389
GBR14345
POL01574

Igor SULEK
Juraj HANULAY

Luka ZALOZNIK
Daniel SONNBERGER
Jurgen KURZ

Geoff BILLINGTON
Juraj HANULAY

Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI

Rudi HELSEN

Tomaz LAUFER
Radovan SILLO
Erika LICKHAMMER
Emanuele FIORELLI

Christophe VANDERHASSELT

Niklas ARVIDSSON
Max KUHNER

Koen DE WAELE
Mario BICHLER
Lukasz JONCZYK
Alexandros FOURLIS

Paul ESTERMANN
Erika LICKHAMMER
Emma EMANUELSSON
Jurgen KURZ

Erika LICKHAMMER
Lukasz JONCZYK
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Geoff BILLINGTON
Piotr MORSZTYN

SVK
SVK

SLO
AUT
GER
GBR
SVK
POL
BEL
SLO
SVK
SWE
ITA
BEL
SWE
GER
BEL
AUT
POL
GRE

SUI
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
POL
SVK
GBR
POL

e Y eleoNeoNeololNoloNoNolNolNolNe]

[ee]

elim.
ret.

lcNeoNoNoNeoNoNeolNoNe]

ret.
ret.

S D S O O O O

o]

nst.
ret.

QO DO OO OO

Do o O

37,68
38,27
38,58
38,99
44,38
36,82
39,32
40,46
42,05

1450
750
750
750
160
160
160
160
160

1600
1100
750
550
400
200
100
60
40



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

LETHAL WEAPON III

TABORAH VH KAPPELHOF

LECARINO
ALLO PAR BLEU
VOLONTER T

PALOMA DES PLANES CH

KELLY DE FUSSIGNY
LAZZARONE 4
MYLADY
ACANTUS GK
AN-ETOLA
TOPAS

ANTARES 124
CENTO

CARACAS
HARLEQUIN
FELIX DAVIERE
ONTARIO 70
WEMBLY

VDL EMPIRE 1115
WU BEBIETO
CANTOS
ESTELLA

L AMIE

ACONDA II
ILDAGO
CASCADEUR 52
VOICE

CABANO

WEST SIDE V.MEERPUTH

ATLAS

DARIA

CABANO

TOP PLAY S CRACK
RAPOLO
CAMELITA

TITAN RS
REMEDY

QUATRO

CAMARO 7%
ROLAND

SENOR

CASHMAN

FORUM

CLASSIC CAYANO
ALADIN

COLBERT

GBR09338
BEL09541
SVK00294
GER24793
CZE00505
SUI09692
ITA09286
GER26931
POL01561
GER25979
POL01805
SLO00193
GER24814
SVK40036
BEL11333
HUN01522
FRA07228
GER21921
BEL11835
NEDO07154
ITA07046
SWE05275
HUN01694
CZE00647
SUIO7373
POL01589
GER26385
SWE04920
SVK00205
BEL11524
CZE00653
SVK00223
CRO00134
AUTO05037
SVK40035
SVK00312
SVK00290
SVK00298
BEL12163
SVK00248
SVK00198
SVK00257
SVK00233
SVK00190
GER25589
CRO00145
SVK00306

Lukasz JONCZYK
Alexandros FOURLIS
Ale$ OPATRNY

Hardy DIEMER

Ji¥i PAPOUSEK

Jorg ROTHLISBERGER
Roberto ARIOLDI
Myrto ILIADIS-KOUTSIKO
Krzysytof LUDWICZAK
Max KUHNER
Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI
Luka ZALOZNIK
Jurgen KURZ

Zdeno KUCHAR

Rudi HELSEN

Baldzs HORVATH
Niklaus RUTSCHI
Max KUHNER

Guy OOMS

Niklas ARVIDSSON
Emanuele FIORELLI
Niklas ARVIDSSON
Andras KOVY
Veronika MACANOVA
Rudi HELSEN
Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI
James WINGRAVE
Koen DE WAELE
Robert PAL

Koen DE WAELE
Ondrej NAGR

Igor SULEK

Janka KRASOVEC
Mario BICHLER

Igor YAKUSHA
Radovan SILLO
Dusan SABO

Jana SLAVIKOVA
Alexandros FOURLIS
Peter MACKOVJAK
Monika STANGELOVA
Roman MLADY
Radovan SILLO
Viliam NASTICKY
Hana TRAVNER

Janka KRASOVEC
Frantisek PAL

POL
GRE
CZE
GER
CZE
SUTI
ITA
GRE
POL
GER
POL
SLO
GER
SVK
BEL
HUN
SUI
GER
BEL
SWE
ITA
SWE
HUN
CZE
BEL
POL
HUN
BEL
SVK
BEL
CZE
SVK
CRO
AUT
UKR
SVK
SVK
SVK
GRE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SLO
CRO
SVK

O W W WWIWO 0 O OOMWOMJOo) Ul B DD DD DN DR R RP OO
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elim.
ret.

69,17
69,75
69,86
64,02
65,77
65,78
65,81
66,4

67,25
67,29
67,48
68,87
69,27
73,29
77,58
64,75
65,54
66,23
67,06
68,47
68,49
69,01
69,32
69,53
69,98
70,07
70,74
70,9

73,56
65,32
70,02
71,45
73,07
79,77
63,7

71,48
85,71
86,06
78,59
79,09
71,61
86,56
74,87
75,83
80,89

30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



57
57
57
57
57
57
57
64
64
64
64
64
64

URIELLA III CH SUI08036

CASEY SVK00271
CARAVALOS Z SVK00287
LA LUNA SVK00310
CORNETO 6 CZE00652
LOVITA NOR02282
CASTRONOM Z SVK00269
PETER HEAD ITAQ7592
TEMPLE RYEFFIELD GBR13469
NICO GRAAF BEL08964
KENTAUR WIENER WALD SVK00061
AYLA ITA08943
POMPEY RUS00546

VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

8. Grand Prix Bratislava
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150 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.2
8000 EUR

IRCO MAC SWE03656
LORD 947 GER26195
CASSABACHUS GBR11596
MAYKEL VI SUI07287
LUX ASS GER23698
LADYKILLER 20 GER22779
JOLY ST.HUBERT SUI07260
CALLE 11 GER26548
ODOCTRO VT.VITSEROEL BEL08576
CAGANCHO 1017 SWE04465
HOMBRE D’ 0Z SUIO8308
RADETSKY POL01588
SIGN OF THE TIME AUT05164
LEVALOIS DE L HERIBU BEL10270
LOU BEGA SVK00216
CAN DO SUIO7103
PETRUS DES PLANES CH SUI09204
U2 BEL10912
HOF SCHRETS.QUAMIRO GER20723
QUEEN LAND SVKO00157
TESSIO 2 GER20515
LA MANCHE T CZE00484
CAJANO GER20590
DICTA MB SWE04549
LAVIDA NED07866

Nicole SCHELLER
Bronislav CHUDYBA
Robert PAL
Veronika CIGANOVA
Ziva SEFMAN

Cecilie HOGSAS EIDE
Juraj HANULAY

Danae TSATSOU

Paul BARKER

Christophe VANDERHASSELT

Juraj HANULAY
Arnaldo BOLOGNI
Peter MACKOVJAK

Erika LICKHAMMER
Jurgen KURZ

Geoff BILLINGTON
Rudi HELSEN
Monika STANGELOVA
Hardy DIEMER
Nicole SCHELLER
Max KUHNER

Christophe VANDERHASSELT

Niklas ARVIDSSON
Niklaus RUTSCHI
Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI
Daniel SONNBERGER
Mario BICHLER

Juraj HANULAY

Paul ESTERMANN

Jorg ROTHLISBERGER
Koen DE WAELE
Krzysytof LUDWICZAK
Vojtech VIDA

Stein ENDRESEN

Ji¥i PAPOUSEK

Myrto ILIADIS-KOUTSIKO
Emma EMANUELSSON
Lukasz JONCZYK

SUI
SVK
SVK
SVK
SLO
NOR
SVK
GRE
GBR
BEL
SVK
ITA
SVK

SWE
GER
GBR
BEL
SVK
GER
SUTI
GER
BEL
SWE
SUI
POL
AUT
AUT
SVK
SUI
SUI
BEL
POL
SVK
NOR
CZE
GRE
SWE
POL

elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.

ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.
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12
12

95,01
97,23
89,717
89,81
92,29
92,85
92,98
93,92
93,98
98,14
88,24
90, 35
91,54
92,39
92,64
93,28
93,69
95,42
99,31
100,78
86,02
91,25

48,74 2600
43,04 1900
56,1 1300
900

500

300

180

100

70

60

50

40



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
38
38

CORRILINO
ANABELLE

POMPOS

RAMBO III

LOTUS DE ROUMONT
GANZER KERL
NABOB

RIANDRA

ATHLETIC STAR
MOUJIK DE SOHAN
GUSTAV M2
DYWIZJA

ZORINA

LOROPIANA LEMATO
AGROPOINT CALIRA
FAKIR DU MANOIR

GER20626
HUN01425
CZE00364
GBR09525
AUT05035
GER22621
HUNO01322
BEL12090
SVK00241
BEL09670
GER16422
POL01269
HUN01306
ITA05127
HUNO01424
BEL06784

Stian OGLAEND
Andras KOVY
Veronika MACANOVA
Sian PRICE

Alice JANOUT

Luka ZALOZNIK
Baldzs VARGA
Alexandros FOURLIS
Marian STANGEL
Guy OOMS

Line RAAHOLT
Piotr MORSZTYN
Baldzs HORVATH
Roberto ARIOLDI
James WINGRAVE
George DIMARAS

NOR
HUN
CZE
GBR
AUT
SLO
HUN
GRE
SVK
BEL
NOR
POL
HUN
ITA
HUN
GRE

12
13
13
13
14
14
17
18
20
21
24
elim.
ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.

94,01
95,53
95,76
98,92
100,77
101,47
95,03
99,06
93,9
95,68
89,9



